INS. CASE OWNER	JW (an	CC 4/ 180 180	14724,	(X STO SV ) BAC 6299
Surveyor:	Kenne	ASSIG	WENT 8	Date / Tree 13/8/2018
* Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	SGMT FUNG	HP: D.O.A.: 9 8 2018 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	Total Tutton To all & but
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1			Ol GIA REPO Insured Liabili	RT: 16 / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: 16 / NO ty: % Final? Yes/No
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: V RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Limbility RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	y Oxeduals	CLWYY SY X		STAGE DATE/PIC
10/2	100 4 to 11. V	5 2mm 1 27 m		Non-Reporting Itr (1st): Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-pickup):
17/8/18/211:40	Spoke to OID accident definance and she agree	she confirmed nils. Informed to sectifie.	TP claim	Call Of:  After call its to Of:  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification its (if non-pickup)   After call its to Of:
				Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice
	RECEIVED	0 3 DEC 2018		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Dute/Time:	Sent By:		LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost. FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 30-11-18	Confirm with:	%	Confirm by:  Email Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A.S.) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	96 (00 (Agreed) SS 2 (00 (Agreed) SS - (S x	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 7	7	If NO or B 28, Azs. Lin
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	S\$ - (\$ x   LOR + LOU   LOU + LOU + LOU   LOU + LOU	days) OR + LOI Tick only or	ne]	63/2/1
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost. Total:	ss - ss - ss -	(e.g. Tow/ independ	ent)	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle     Report Format:     Survey fee:
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	1 - 6	Email Call
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payer 3: (Strike if 2LA.)	ss 3, 8(3.37 ss X	Name 1: ALAN'S Name 2: ALAN'S Haras 2: ALAN'S	UNITED	AUTO PIE LID

Interview 15 Phone. Tech Inva 15 Report Formal: Washing 18 Lump Sum / LB I: ()-

# ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SGM7733X Accident Date : 09-Aug-2018

Date: 13-Aug-2018

No. : 05832

Our Ref : 218137 (AXA) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

LIM CHUAN LIOG BLK 55 MARINE TERRACE #12-19 Singapore 440055

Not Northanks Menny BG painy & 3001.28

4 days

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT SLB4702D 

1	pc	Tail gate	R
1	pc	Tail gate inner lock	By 953.30 — By 157.70 —
1	pc	Tail gate rubber	157.70
1	pc	Tail gate glass inner seal(set	€ 96.80 ×
1	pc	Tail gate "VEZEL" emblem	mc120.00 -
1	pc	Rear end panel	Ma 38.90
1	pc	End panel top garnish	385.70 7 × 92.30 7 ×
1	pc	Rear bumper fascia	92.30 7X
2	pcs	Rear bumper side bumper Actor ) @ S\$185.00	511.70
1	PC	Dane burner	
4	pcs	Kear bumper under cours	14 240.10 xx
		ment oumper under cover clip @ S\$ 3.80	n 15.20 XX

Less 20% :

2,981.70 596.34

1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor 1 pc Rear w/s glass sealant

2,385.36 Shan 2005n 300.00 sn NE 4052 60.00 sn

To remove & refix rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

150.00 /201

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

120.00 7%

To apply undersealing

100.00 30/

Con't Page 2 ...

# ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SGM7733X

Page: 2

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

600.00 4801

750.00 74

Total :

\$\$ 4,465.36

==========

Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Five and Cents Thirty Six Only

(ENDERY PLE

Like Auto Consultants hence notify

the repairer of the following:

- . To analysy beforelafter spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- I lasts proces are subject to confirmation
- . Then party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bas-
- . No. live imadification(s) is allowed
- . Simplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is approval from Insurance Comparis

Actinowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

#### Vehicle Registration Detail Information Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport/Company Cert No.:

Owner ID Type : Singapore NRIC
Owner Name : LIM CHUAN LIOG

Registered Address: APT BLK 55 MARINE TERRACE #12-19 SINGAPORE 440055

Mailing Address :

Birth Date: 19 Nov 1970

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.: SLB4702D

Previous Vehicle No.:

 Effective Date of Ownership:
 06 Apr 2016

 Original Regn Date:
 08 Apr 2016

 Registration Date:
 08 Apr 2016

 Year of Manufacture:
 2016

Vehicle Type: Passenger Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover

57040135E

Vehicle Scheme : -

Vehicle Attachment 1: No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2 : Vehicle Attachment 3 :

Vehicle Make: HONDA

Vehicle Model: VEZEL 1.5X CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

Primary Colour: White Secondary Colour:

Passenger Capacity: 4

 Chassis No.:
 RU11113548

 Engine No.:
 L1584033554

 Engine Capacity / Power Rating:
 1496 cc /

Maximum Power Output: 96.0 kW (128 bhp)

 Propellant :
 Petrol

 Max Unladen Weight :
 1190 kg

 Maximum Laden Weight :
 2465 kg

Open Market Value : \$20,174.00
PARF Eligibility : Yes

 PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :
 07 Apr 2026

 Minimum PARF Benefit :
 \$5,122.00

 No. of Transfers :
 0

IU Label No.: 1126450822

COE No.: 2016050101000746K

COE Expiry Date: 07 Apr 2026

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Registration Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing Quota

Premium:

 Actual QP Paid :
 \$46,009.00

 QP (Regn Cat) :
 \$46,009.00

 OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility :
 No

QP during COE Bidding Exercise: \$46,009.00

Additional Registration Fee Rate: First \$20,000.00 (100%), next \$174.00 (140%)

\$46,009.00/-

Actual ARF Paid: \$10,244,00

Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date: No Lifespan

CO2 Emission: 117.00 (g/km)

CO2 Emission: 117.00 (g/km
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount: \$10,000.00
CO Emission: -

NOx Emission: -

Message: To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of Category A.

Print

OK

Save as PDF

# ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 05832

Vehicle Insured: SGM7733X

Accident Date : 09-Aug-2018

Date : 13-Aug-2018

Our Ref : 218137 (AXA) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

LIM CHUAN LIOG BLK 55 MARINE TERRACE #12-19

Singapore 440055

Not Nothash

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT SLB4702D

1	pc	Tail gate	By 953.30 -
1	pc	Tail gate inner lock	as 157.70 -
1	pc	Tail gate rubber	n 96.80 x
1	pc	Tail gate glass inner seal(set	nec 120.00 -
1	pc	Tail gate "VEZEL" emblem	Ma 38.90 -
1	pc	Rear end panel	385.70 7
1	pc	End panel top garnish	92.30 7
1	pc	Rear bumper fascia	M 511.70 —
2	pcs	Rear bumper side bumper @ S\$185.00	370.00 7
1		Rear bumper under cover	240.10 7
4	pcs	Rear bumper under cover clip @ S\$ 3.80	15.20 7
			2,981.70

Less 20%: 2,981.70 596.34

1	рс	Rear bumper reverse sensor	Shan	2005n 300.00 st	n
		Rear w/s glass sealant	NE	4052 60.00 SI	

To remove & refix rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test. 150.00 1201

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet 120.00 7

To apply undersealing 100.00 ?

Con't Page 2 ...

# ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: SGM7733X

Page: 2

To putty and spray replaced parts

600.00 4801

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

750.00 ?

Total :

S\$ 4,465.36

==========

Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Five and Cents Thirty Six Only

LKH AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) \* English (SG) >

SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



## Re:Request for Mandate approval S8M00RRX

Question Type

hi, please offer 4 days for LOR and other you may proceed. Message

Rom

Menu

13062018 @ 2.57pm Kenny villin Alun's United



## Service Request Details

Claim

S8MOORRX.

Reference

None Ø

Loss Date

August 9, 2018

Request Date

August 13, 2018

Due Date

August 20, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLB4702D

Make

TPVD HONDA

Model VEZEL-1.5 1.5X CVT (A)

Service Address

111

Primary Contact/Insured

HUI FUNG LAM 7 PASIR RIS LINK, #09-15, 518188, Singapore

michael.hui@capitaland.com

Claim Handler

TAN Jas 6568804844 jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Menu



# Re:RE: Re:Request for Mandate approval S8M00RRX

Type

Question

Message

We will compromise additional 2 days.

Reply



# RE: Re:Request for Mandate approval S8M00RRX

Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Hi Jas, Please be inform that we have offered to TP as per instruction. However, TP did not accept our offer and counter propose 8 days . We have uploaded the email from TP for your perusal. In view of the above kindly let us have your further instruction. Thanks. Best Regards, Thin Thin

Reply.



51 UBLAVE 1, 402-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date:

20/9/2018

### Survey Details:

Date of loss	9-Aug-18	
Date of appointment	13-Aug-18	
Date of survey	14-Aug-18	
Location of survey ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD		

## Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SLB4702D	
Make and Model	HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT ABS - 1496cc	
Date of registration	8-Apr-16	
Excess		
Market Value	\$	69,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	42,872.00
Nett Loss	\$ 26,128.00	

## Repair details:

Initial Estimate	4,465.36
------------------	----------

## Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,961.28
Check items (estimate)	\$
Labour	\$ 1,040.00
Total	\$ 3,001.28
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ - 2

Number of days for repair	4 days
---------------------------	--------



5) UBLAYE L #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## Remarks:

Please be inform that we have spoken to OID, she confir	med the
accident details. Informed TP claim and agree to settle.	We have
not authorized repairs.	

## Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 3,211.37	
Loss of use		no. of days
Loss of rental	\$ 600.00	no. of days 6 x \$ 100
Loss of income		no. of days
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others		
Proposed Total	\$ 3,813.37	

Lim CHUAN LIOG c/o Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Singapore 575642 Date: 28-8-2018 ANA INSURANCE PTELTO MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT. 8 SHEWIN WAY 5127-01 AVA TOWER SING APORE 0688 11

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES SLB 47020 AND SGM 7733X
ALONG LOYANG AND EXIT PASIR RIS AVES ON 09-08-2018

SLB 4701 D \_\_\_which was involved in the above 1 / We, the owner of Vehicle No. accident.

My / Our vehicle sustained damages as a result of the above said accident and I / we are now claiming against you for the followings:-

- Loss-of-Use/Rental fees 10344 (PE) 21000-08 1.
- 3.
- 4. Surveyor report fees

5. Others

Total:

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

1 / We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding repair bill and incidentals due to them.

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

17 AUGUST 2018

HUI FUNG LAM 7 PASIR RIS LINK #09-15 SINGAPORE 518188

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18014724/Kua3

YOUR REF

: SGM 7733X

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 7733X AND SLB 4702D ALONG LOYANG AVE EXIT PASIR RIS AVE 3 ON 09/08/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLB 4702D against your motor insurance policy.

As spoken, basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-torear collision) where you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any).
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

## LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 4702D AND SGM7733X
ALONG LOYANG AVE EXT PASIR RIS AVE 3
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 4702D AND SGM7733X  ALONG LOYANG AVE EXT PASIR RIS AVE 3  ON 09-08-7018
NRIC NO. S7040135 E The owner of Vehicle No. SLB 4702 D  Hereby improved by appoint Messes Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. at Block 7. Sin Ming Industrial Estat
Hereby irrevocably appoint Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. at Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estat Sector C, #01-76, Singapore 575642, and/or their representative to process the Third Party claim on my/or
behalf and to do all and/or any of the followings:-
<ol> <li>To submit, negotiate/compromise and to resolve settlements of my/our above mentioned claim.</li> <li>To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment</li> </ol>
be made by way of Cheque in favor of Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd.
<ol> <li>For any of the purpose aforesaid, to execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever as they dee necessary for the purpose of settling my/our said claim.</li> </ol>
1/We hereby declare that all the processing and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on my/o
behalf by my/our repairers or any person authorized by them shall be as good valid and effectual to all inten-
and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me/us in person.
1/ We further confirm that the acceptance by Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. of the settlement amount constitute the full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of the above accident.
Signed on the

Acknowledged by Owner (company stamp if applicable)





CLAIM REF

: S8MOORRX

INSURED

: HUI FUNG LAM

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I (LIM CHUAN LIOG. \$7040135E) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Three Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen and Cents Thirty Seven Only] (\$\$ 3,813.37) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. <u>SGM 7733X</u> as a result of an accident along LOYANG AVE EXIT PASIR RIS AVE 3 on <u>09/08/2018</u> of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. <u>SLB 4702D</u>.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SGM 7733X</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SGM 7733X.

Dated this	day ofNOV2018
	a ful
Claimant's Signature	: 1700
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	5704013560
Occupation/ Business	-
Address	:
Telephone No.	IN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.
Witness's Name	Company Reg. No. 201113857N Bis 7 Sin Ming Indistrible Estille
Witness's Signature	101-76 Shop 4 675842 1 - 0453 0000 TA : 0459 0779
Witness's NRIC No.	1

# ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 15597

Vehicle Insured: SGM7733X

Accident Date : 09-Aug-2018 Date : 23-Aug-2018

1.721.28

Our Ref : 218137 (AXA) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

LIM CHUAN LIOG BLK 55 MARINE TERRACE #12-19 Singapore 440055

#### FINAL REPAIR COST FOR HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT SLB4702D \_\_\_\_\_\_

1	pc	Tail	gate		953.30
1	pc	Tail	gate inner lock		157.70
		Tail	gate glass inner seal(set		120.00
1	pc	Tail	gate "VEZEL" emblem		38.90
			bumper fascia		511.70
2	pcs	Rear	bumper side bumper	@ S\$185.00	370.00
				Less 20% :	2,151.60
				#.T.E.E.   #F.F.OC   131	

1 pc	Rear bumper reverse sensor	200.00	sn
	Rear w/s glass sealant	40.00	sn

To remove & refix	rear windscreen	
glass and conduct	water leak test.	120.00

To apply	undersealing	30.00
----------	--------------	-------

To putty and spray replaced parts	440.00
-----------------------------------	--------

To	теп	love,	Cil	t-ou	T.	damag	ed	parts	5 ;
pan	e l	beat	ing	, we	Id	ing,	ali	gn,	
ref	ix	and	to.	rene	W	above	pa	rts	

					beating, welding, align,	anei
450.00					and to renew above parts	efix
3,001.28 210.09	:	GST	7%	Add		
S\$ 3,211.37		tal	To			
==========						

Singapore Dollars Three Thousand Two Hundred and Eleven and Cents Thirty Seven Only

# HUI CAR RENTAL

7, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C\_#01-76.

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

REGN, NO.: 53090791K		NO: 8212				
HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle No. SKZ [197-S	Mieage Out: (+)+79				
HERE LIM CHURN LIOG	Make & Model 7040 A AL	715 Group:				
NRIC / Passiport No. S 70 VO /35E Disto of Birth: 19-11-1570	OUT: Date 10-8-2018 OUT: Time 11-15 A.W.					
Address BUC IS MEENT TEEROLE	Replace Ven No.	Mileage Out:				
#17-18 BC MADEL	OUT : Date	OUT : Time				
Driving Licence No. Pass Date: 36 40 -						
Contact Number: 76963276	Daily O SS (CO)	or day				
DRIVERS PARTICULARS (If different from Hirer)	Wenkly @\$ p	or week				
Appointed Driver	Monthly @5 p	or month				
NRIC / Passport No: Date of Birth:	Hours @\$ p	er hour				
Address:	Others @5					
Participan						
Driving Licence No: Pass Date:		4				
Contact Number:		SUB-TOTAL \$ 1000 00				
New Insurance Policy Terms & Conditions as at 08-12-2010	PETROL LEVEL					
1. NOT PERMITTED TO DRIVE - Not Covered	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4	ř ,				
Driver Age 22 years old and below	in E 1/4 1/2 3/4	1				
Driver above Age 70 years old Driver less than 2 years Driving Experience	T	OTAL CHARGES S COCCO CX				
2. ADDITIONAL EXCESS - S\$3000.00						
Driver Age 23 to 25 years old with 2 years driving experience Driver Age 65 to 70 years old with 2 years driving experience	FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY					
The state of the s	Excess Liability S\$2500.00					
REMARKS	Malaysia Excess (With Prior Consent)	NO ALLOWED				
ZLZ C702 D	n 1	1				
	- CHI	M				
	Here's Signature					
	V					
	Addition Driver's Signature					
	The state of the s	TAN AND THE CHIEF AND THE CONTROL OF				
I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement. If I have pri and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature ob I have given CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL in connection with this agreement is true.	esemble a charge credit card for payment, I agr love will be considered to have been made or	ee mat at amounts payable under this agreement the charge/credit card voucher. All information				
IMPORTANT  1. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIR REDIRECTED.	RER, AND ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WIL	L BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATION				

- 2. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE
- 3. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY CHIN HUI CAR
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT. THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLLIMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE. OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENCED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE	EIN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	Res.	181	
20/0	110	F. Donn	4000	0	- Bank	ATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER	
	1.791	f			alture	TORE OF BIKER I DROVER	

# CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

REGN. NO.: 53090791K

BLK 7, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-76, SINGAPORE 575642. TEL: 6453 4680

#### CUSTOMER

LIM CHUAN LIOG C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MING IND. ESTATE SECTOR C, #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642.

ATTN: MR. ALAN KHONG

INVOICE NO: 180210

DATE

: 18.08.2018

TERM

: CASH

#### RENTAL FEES FOR :-

s/n	rental veh no.	vha no.	yr reference	no. of day/s	unit pr \$	amount
1	SKZ 1197S	8212	SLB 4702D	10	100.00	\$ 1,000.00
		***	********	***		

PLEASE LET US HAVE YOUR CHEQUE MADE IN FAVOR

OF CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

TOTAL:

\$ 1,000.00

YOUR EARLY REMITTANCE IS MUCH APPRECIATED.

CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-122488

Date of Request:

10/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam.

**Enquiry Date** 

10/08/2018

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

SGM7733X

Accident Date

09/08/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

Invoice



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-122488

Date of Request:

10/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

10/08/2018

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

SGM7733X

Accident Date

09/08/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SGM7733X	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	26/08/2017-25/08/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGM 7733X (I	nsd veh)	Model:	HONDA VE	ZEL (A)
	SLB 4702D	(TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	09/08/2018				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	1	X] No		
Repair Estimate		\$ -	4,777.94		
inal Repair Cost		: \$	3,211.37		
oss of Use		: \$		days at	\$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	600.00	6 days	
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
inal Settlement Su	m	: \$	3,813.37		
elow)	kshop GIA Registered egistered Workshop:		YES [	<	indly indicate
) For GIA Regist				e: Yes/ No / BOLA	
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabili	ty (*):	_(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	r chain co	llisions and for c	ases where BOLA	does not apply.
Remarks					
<u> </u>					
ayment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n			
ALAN'S UNITE	D AUTO PTE L'TD.		: \$		3,813.3
					-
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	1	7/12/2018		
	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	A INCLIDANCE DE		ernationale Des Experts En Auton	
AXA	A INSURANCE PTE	ELID	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	4724/Kja3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO TN:JAS TAN		Date: 17-12-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SGM 7733X	Veh. Inspected	SLB 4702D
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00RRX	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/08/2018
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	RU11113548	Colour	METALLIC PEARL WHITE
	Odometer	61027	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16 /	DUNLOP	5 mm
4.	profession of the		ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	09/08/2018	Inspection Date	14/08/2018
	Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PT	ELTD	
		BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTR #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642	RIAL ESTATE	
5a.	Year and the second		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IIS.
5b.	12/11/10/00/10/11		nate Days of Repair	tear Ole CHING
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLB 4702D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAIL GATE (CONSISTENT)	BENT	953.30	953.30
1	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	157.70	157.70
1	TAIL GATE RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	96.80	
1	SET TAIL GATE GLASS INNER SEAL (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
1	TAIL GATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.90	38.90
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	385.70	
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	92.30	9
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA (CONSISTENT)	BENT	511.70	511.70
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BUMPER @\$185.00 (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED/ DISTORTED	370.00	370.00
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	240.10	8
4	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP @\$3.80 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	15.20	9
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-596.34	-430.32
			2,385.36	1,721.28
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	300.00	200.00
1	REAR W/S GLASS SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
П			360.00	240.00
	LABOUR			1703/03
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST.		150.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE ROOF LINING, FRONT AND REAR SEAT, TRIM BOARD AND CARPET.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO APPLY UNDERSEALING.		100.00	30.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS.		600.00	440.00
	TO REMOVE, CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS , PANEL BEATING , WELDING , ALIGN , REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL .		750.00	450.00
			1,720.00	1,040.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014724/Kja3q2



Page No.: 2 of 2

GRAND TOTAL	4,465.36	3,001.28
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		3.001.28

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014724/Kja3q2

MIC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

19 December 2018

LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

anone

Liddingine 1 (II) pdf

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

HE

NAME

« Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

	SAMOOREX	DIEKX		Acti	Actions			TOTAL CO.
Reference	CC4/A	CCA/ASM1801472A/Kla342	4/Kla342	Next	Next Step	Wait for Approve invoice	Problem Vehicle Registration #	SLEA7020
Loss Date	9 Augs	9 August 2018				ANTHRONIS	Make	TPVD HONDA
Request Date		13 August 2018					Model	VIZEL-15 1.5X CVT (A)
Due Date							Service Address	
Verdor Name		LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	CTANTS PTE:					
Type of Loss	Third	Third Party Vehicle Danage	Damage				Primary Contact/Insured	/Insured
Services	Pendry ve	Pending verification - Direct Settlement	Direct				HUI FUNG LAM 7 PASIR RIS LINK,	HUI FUNG LAM 7 PASIR RIS LINK, #09-15, 518188, Singabore
							michael.hui@capitaland.com	iland com
							Claim Handler	
							TAN Jas 6568904844 jas tan@asa.com.sg	
Additional Instructions	nuctions							
Messages	Breakers	History	Decurions	Assessment	Metro	Notes		
Document Type		Docum	Document SubType					
				•				
4 United Document								

W.
i a
Ē
÷
2
5
97.Kts
290
€
- 6
ੁੰਦੂ
- 5
=
š
5
a.
2
2
2
5
1
=
ě
4
ુક
6
S.
#H
£
45
8
9
ž
- 60
5
8
É
- 5
8
×
g
를
E
5
臣
8
Ě
<u>-</u> E
100
16
E
- 64
X
100
ms.i
典
artclair
Ë
we
//ND
ttos
E

Jessel		300	at the contract	DAIT
			Local de la constant	UNCONDED
progressing breakshowerupstf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
*LODper	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LXX AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
Lititationation (2) pulf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
DRAdjustmentla (2) adf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
GIA SEARCH put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
DISCHARIGE VOUCHER, pull	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
AAJTHORISATION TO ACT FORM put	Forms / Claise Documents	PCA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
WORKSHOP INVOICE, pdf	Presiden	Metabone	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
ALETTER TO Clead!	Letters and Carrespondence	Folicy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
Knual from TPpotf	Letters and Carrespondence	Third Party	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 Octuber 2018
Plentalpdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
LTA Search Fee pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
LVCK Re-Inspertition Photo 1 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
Lick Re-inspection Photo pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018

ž	
- 6	
3	
- 1	
#	
ić.	
13	
8	
œ	
Ē	
£	
- 5	
롣	
ű	
ē	
å	
8	
- 5	
š	
2	
差	
8	
8	
ε	
Ŕ	
Š	
ĕ	
*	
Ŧ	
五	
15	
22	
8	
8	
Ŕ	
ž	
8	
2	
୍ୟ	
8	
- 8	
∴ĕ	
. 5	
ş	
- 5	
\$	
문	
8	
Ě	
E	
a/cl	
NJ:	
E	
8	
8	
Ř	
E SE	
-	
U	
art	
ES	
VD	
=	
90	
丑	
-	

NADAE	THE	SUBTYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
LANCINSPECTION PHOTO aid!	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSUCTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
Investitate Advice and Mandate adil	Reports & Statement	Others	LECK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
Mark Extinate petf	Reports & Statement	Others	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
LICK PREPECTION PHOTO-pid!	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 August 2016
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED add	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	17 August 2018
Intronfiate Advice ptff	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 August 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED 1411	Reports & Statement	Estinate / Quotation	LKR AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	17 August 2018
SUBAZOZO TP GA NEPORTBOF	Reports & Statement	CIA Report	DHAKAL Raphov	13 August 2016
TP ALAN UNITED-RIS FROM WORKSHOP WITH ESTIMATE mig	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	CHANGL Region	13 August 2018
SGM7733X INSD GIA REPORT/POF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHAKAL Ragiow	13 August 2016